Centre

12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412

Exam Session

Subject

1706 6AR01
1706 6AR01
1706 6AR01
1706 6AR02
1706 6AR02
1706 6AR02
1706 6CHO4
1706 6CHO4
1706 6CHO4
1706 6CHO5
1706 6CHO5
1706 6CHO5
1706 6DR0O3
1706 6DRO3
1706 6DR0O3
1706 6DR0O4
1706 6DR0O4
1706 6DR0O4
1706 6INO1
1706 6INO1
1706 6INO1
1706 6INO2
1706 6INO2
1706 6INO2

Subject Name

ARABIC1

ARABIC1

ARABIC 1

ARABIC 2

ARABIC 2

ARABIC 2

CHEMISTRY 4

CHEMISTRY 4

CHEMISTRY 4

CHEMISTRY 5

CHEMISTRY 5

CHEMISTRY 5

DRAMA & THEATRE STUDIES 3
DRAMA & THEATRE STUDIES 3
DRAMA & THEATRE STUDIES 3
DRAMA & THEATRE STUDIES 4
DRAMA & THEATRE STUDIES 4
DRAMA & THEATRE STUDIES 4
ITALIAN 1

ITALIAN 1

ITALIAN 1

ITALIAN 2

ITALIAN 2

ITALIAN 2

1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706
1706

6663 CORE MATHEMATICS 1
6663 CORE MATHEMATICS 1
6663 CORE MATHEMATICS 1
6664 CORE MATHEMATICS 2
6664 CORE MATHEMATICS 2
6664 CORE MATHEMATICS 2
6665 CORE MATHEMATICS 3
6665 CORE MATHEMATICS 3
6665 CORE MATHEMATICS 3
6666 CORE MATHEMATICS 4
6666 CORE MATHEMATICS 4
6666 CORE MATHEMATICS 4
6667 FURTHER PURE 1

6667 FURTHER PURE 1

6667 FURTHER PURE 1

6677 MECHANICS 1

6677 MECHANICS 1

6677 MECHANICS 1

6683 STATISTICS 1

6683 STATISTICS 1

6683 STATISTICS 1

Max Mark

90
90
90
80
80
80
90
90
90
90
90
90
60
60
60
80
80
80
50
50
50
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Max UMS

100
100
100
100
100
100
120
120
120
120
120
120

80

80

80
120
120
120

60

60

60
140
140
140
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Option
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12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412
12412

1706 6684 STATISTICS 2

1706 6684 STATISTICS 2

1706 6684 STATISTICS 2

1706 6689 DECISION MATHEMATICS 1
1706 6689 DECISION MATHEMATICS 1
1706 6689 DECISION MATHEMATICS 1
1706 8CHO CHEMISTRY

1706 8CHO CHEMISTRY

1706 8GEO GEOGRAPHY

1706 8GEOQ GEOGRAPHY

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 8GNO  GERMAN

1706 9CHO CHEMISTRY

1706 9CHO CHEMISTRY

1706 9FAO FINE ART

1706 9FAQ FINE ART

1706 9PYO PHOTOGRAPHY
1706 9PYO PHOTOGRAPHY
1706 9801 AEA MATHEMATICS
1706 9801 AEA MATHEMATICS
1706 9801 AEA MATHEMATICS

1706

9801 AEA MATHEMATICS

75

75

75

75

75

75
160
160
180
180
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
300
300
180
180
180
180
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
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Papers

Type

Boundaries
Raw

UMs
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMsS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMsS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMsS

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B C D E U
66 56 47 38 29 O
80 70 60 50 40 O

B C D E U
52 44 36 28 21 O
80 70 60 50 40 O

B C D E U
72 65 58 51 44 0
9 84 72 60 48 O

B C D E U
71 63 56 49 42 O
9% 84 72 60 48 O

B C D E U
54 48 42 36 31 O
64 56 48 40 32 O

B C D E U
54 48 43 38 33 O
9% 84 72 60 48 O

B C D E U
41 36 32 28 24 O
48 42 36 30 24 O

B C D E U
61 54 48 42 36 O

112 98 84 70 56 O

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B C D E U
63 56 49 43 37 O
80 70 60 50 40 O

B C D E U
63 57 52 47 42 O
80 70 60 50 40 O

B C D E U
58 52 46 40 34 O
80 70 60 50 40 O

B C D E U
60 53 47 41 35 O
80 70 60 50 40 O

B C D E U
62 55 49 43 37 O
80 70 60 50 40 O

B C D E U
66 60 54 49 44 0
80 70 60 50 40 O

B C D E U
57 49 41 33 25 O
80 70 60 50 40 O



3A
3A

3B
3B

1
1
2
2

1
1
2
2

1
1
2
2

Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw

UMS
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw
Boundaries
Raw

A B C D
58 49 41 33
80 70 60 50

A B C D
57 52 47 43
80 70 60 50

A B C D
108 93 78 64
A B C D

121 110 99 88
A B C D
158 136 114 092
A B C D
158 136 114 092
A B C D
158 136 114 092
A B C D
158 136 114 092
A B C D
158 136 114 092
A B C D
158 136 114 092
A* A B C
248 209 173 137
A* A B C
138 125 101 77
A* A B C
139 127 103 80
D M U
82 65 O
D M U
82 65 O

E U
25 0
40 O

E U
39 0
40 O

E U
50 O

E U

70 O
D E U
102 67 O
D E U
5330 0
D E U
5734 0



